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Electronic — PCB & Small Dimension Fuses

HBH-I (for 1⁄4” x 1 1⁄4” fuses)

HBH-M (for 5 x 20mm fuses)

PCB Horizontal

Mount

Specifications
Description: PCB
horizontal mount
fuse holder.

Dimensions: See
Dimensions 
illustration.

Ratings:
See Specifications table.

Dimensions - in (mm)

HBV-I (for 1⁄4” x 1 1⁄4” fuses)

HBV-M (for 5 x 20mm fuses)

PCB Vertical Mount

with Stability Pins

Specifications
Description: PCB
vertical mount fuse
holder with stability
pins.

Dimensions: See
Dimensions illustration.

Ratings:
See Specifications
table.

Dimensions - in (mm)

HBW-I (for 1⁄4” x 1 1⁄4” fuses)

HBW-M (for 5 x 20mm fuses)

PCB Vertical Mount

without Stability

Pins

Specifications
Description: PCB
vertical mount fuse
holder without stability
pins.

Dimensions: See Dimensions 
illustration.

Ratings:
See Specifications table.

Dimensions - in (mm)

PC Board Mount Fuse Holders

H
B

V

0.510"
(13.0mm)

1.855"
(47.0mm)

0.040"
(1.05mm)

0.580"
(14.9mm)

0.200"
(5.0mm)

0.200"
(5.0mm)

0.100" Dia. 4 Holes
(2.54mm)

Panel PC Board

0.531"
(13.5mm)

0.400"
(10.0mm)

0.050" Dia. 2 Holes
(1.3mm)

H
B

W

0.510"
(13.0mm)

1.855"
(47.0mm)

0.040"
(1.05mm)

0.580"
(14.9mm)

Panel PC Board

0.531"
(13.5mm)

0.400"
(10.0mm)

0.050" 
Dia. 2 Holes
(1.3mm)

Data Sheet: 2118 Data Sheet: 2118 Data Sheet: 2118

FBI FBM

Fuse Holder Caps (Fit all three shown above)
Specifications

Electrical Ratings: UL — 16A @ 250V; CSA — 12A @ 250V; VDE — 6.3A @ 250V; SEMKO — 10A @ 250V
Insulation resistance — 10 megohm at 500Vdc. Contact resistance — less than 0.005 ohms 
@ 200mV. Dielectric strength — over 200V/mil.

Molded Material: High dielectric molded phenolic with a UL 94V0 flammability rating.
Fuse Carrier & Knob: Spring-loaded, bayonet-type. Tin plated brass. Screwdriver slotted.

Mounting: “Kicked” terminals (all models) and stabilizer pins on HBV & HBW models for increased stability.
Temperature Rating (RTI): Body: 150ºC, Knob: 130ºC

Agency Information: CE, UL Recognized — Guide IZLT2, File EI4853;
CSA Certified — Class 6225-01, File 47235
VDE — 4009241 (HBV, HBW)
SEMKO — 800444
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Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации 

Вы можете приобрести в компании MosChip. 

    

   Для оперативного оформления запроса Вам необходимо перейти по данной ссылке: 

      http://moschip.ru/get-element 

   Вы  можете разместить у нас заказ  для любого Вашего  проекта, будь то 
серийное    производство  или  разработка единичного прибора.   
 
В нашем ассортименте представлены ведущие мировые производители активных и 
пассивных электронных компонентов.   
 
Нашей специализацией является поставка электронной компонентной базы 
двойного назначения, продукции таких производителей как XILINX, Intel 
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits, 
Amphenol, Glenair. 
 
Сотрудничество с глобальными дистрибьюторами электронных компонентов, 
предоставляет возможность заказывать и получать с международных складов 
практически любой перечень компонентов в оптимальные для Вас сроки. 
 
На всех этапах разработки и производства наши партнеры могут получить 
квалифицированную поддержку опытных инженеров. 
 
Система менеджмента качества компании отвечает требованиям в соответствии с  
ГОСТ Р ИСО 9001, ГОСТ РВ 0015-002 и ЭС РД 009 
 
 

      

            Офис по работе с юридическими лицами: 
 

105318, г.Москва,  ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107, 1118, ДЦ «Щербаковский» 
 
Телефон: +7 495 668-12-70 (многоканальный) 
 
Факс: +7 495 668-12-70 (доб.304) 
 
E-mail: info@moschip.ru 
 
Skype отдела продаж: 
moschip.ru 
moschip.ru_4 
              

moschip.ru_6 
moschip.ru_9 
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